

BID TABULATION SUMMARY CORPORATE DRIVE RECONSTRUCTION

No. of Bids: 3

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Economy Paving		Broome Bituminous		Barret Paving	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
203.02	Unclassified Excavation and Disposal	2000	CY	\$30.00	\$60,000.00	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$39.00	\$78,000.00	\$38.00	\$76,000.00
203.03	Embankment In Place	70	CY	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$2.00	\$140.00	\$16.00	\$1,120.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00
203.07	Select Granular Fill	30	CY	\$65.00	\$1,950.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$74.00	\$2,220.00
206.0201	Trench and Culvert Excavation	100	CY	\$60.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$59.00	\$5,900.00
207.21	Geotextile Fabric	2700	SY	\$5.00	\$13,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,700.00	\$4.00	\$10,800.00	\$0.59	\$1,593.00
207.22	Geotextile Drainage	50	SY	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$16.30	\$815.00
304.15	Subbase Course - Optional Type	1200	CY	\$60.00	\$72,000.00	\$30.00	\$36,000.00	\$42.00	\$50,400.00	\$77.65	\$93,180.00
402.000014	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	70	QU	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$75.00	\$5,250.00
402.128304	12.5, F3 Top Course HMA	300	Ton	\$100.00	\$30,000.00	\$125.00	\$37,500.00	\$130.00	\$39,000.00	\$141.50	\$42,450.00
402.198904	19.0, F9 Binder Course HMA	400	Ton	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$125.00	\$50,000.00	\$120.00	\$48,000.00	\$121.00	\$48,400.00
402.378904	37.5, F9 Base Course HMA	700	Ton	\$100.00	\$70,000.00	\$125.00	\$87,500.00	\$110.00	\$77,000.00	\$114.00	\$79,800.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	250	Gallon	\$2.50	\$625.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$9.00	\$2,250.00	\$2.22	\$555.00
609.0401	Concrete Curb - VF6	1150	LF	\$60.00	\$69,000.00	\$55.00	\$63,250.00	\$38.00	\$43,700.00	\$31.30	\$35,995.00
552.17	Sheilds and Shoring	500	SF	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$0.10	\$50.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
604.01	Leaching Basins	24	LF	\$1,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$650.00	\$15,600.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$24,000.00
608.0201	HMA, Driveways and Sidewalks	325	Ton	\$150.00	\$48,750.00	\$150.00	\$48,750.00	\$140.00	\$45,500.00	\$140.00	\$45,500.00
610.1601	Turf Establishment - roadside	1600	SY	\$10.00	\$16,000.00	\$0.20	\$320.00	\$10.60	\$16,960.00	\$1.95	\$3,120.00
619.01	Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
623.12	Crushed Stone (In Place Measure)	30	CY	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$137.00	\$4,110.00
655.07	CAST FRAME F1, UNMOUNTABLE CURB BOX CU1 & RETICULINE GRATE G1	4	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,670.00	\$6,680.00
663.31	Relocate Existing Hydrant	1	EACH	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00
685.11	White Epoxy ReflectORIZED Pavement Stripes - 20 mils	600	LF	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.25	\$1,950.00	\$2.75	\$1,650.00
685.12	Yellow Epoxy ReflectORIZED Pavement Stripes - 20 mils	1100	LF	\$6.00	\$6,600.00	\$3.00	\$3,300.00	\$3.25	\$3,575.00	\$2.75	\$3,025.00
685.13	White Epoxy ReflectORIZED Pavement Letters - 20 mils	2	EACH	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	50000	DC	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$25,599.00	\$25,599.00	\$20,740.00	\$20,740.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
				TOTAL BID	\$665,574.00		\$540,450.00		\$555,005.00		\$600,843.00

Mathematical error corrected